
Lake Chabot GC - 3 Hole: 1

Name Time
Arneson, Mark 7:20
Biggerstaff, Matt 7:50
Biorn, Chris 8:30
Boyer, Rich 8:10
Brower, Ezra 10:00
Burback, Grant 10:10
Bustamante, Heedrin 9:50
Caisse, Tyler 8:40
Canny, Max 10:00
Corona, Jose 9:30
Cortez, Joshua 8:10
Craig, Tom 7:10
Darwick, Tim 7:40
Davis, Mark 7:00
Daykin, Tyler 9:40
DeLeon, Sam 9:00

Name Time
Deboisblanc, Davis 9:40
Ellison, Kevin 9:30
Euan, Miguel 9:50
Field, Mason 9:50
Fischer, Gary 8:30
Framsted, John 7:50
Galsterer, Michael 10:10
Gex, Bobby 9:30
Ginsburg, Larry 7:30
Goeden, Jared 7:50
Goold, Bob 7:30
Greig, Brandon 8:40
Harper, Bill 7:20
Henning, Matthew 9:20
Hundt, Nathaniel 8:40
Jacobs, Robert 7:10

Name Time
Jopson, Tim 7:40
Kessler, Jack 9:50
Ko, Ken 8:50
Kvick, Bryce 10:10
Lavelle, Neal 10:00
Lay, Patrick 7:10
Lee, Albert 9:00
Li, Bryant 9:10
Lilagan, Ramil 9:00
Mahajan, Aaditya 9:40
Max, Alexander 9:20
McCord, John 9:10
McGougan, Jackson 8:50
Mccracken, Dave 7:00
Mcintosh, Ruben 9:30
Mendez, Jorge 9:20

Name Time
Mitrovich, Alexander 10:00
Moore, Michael 8:20
Morris, Scott 7:30
Neumann, Brian 8:00
O'Malley, John 8:20
Onaga, Trevor 9:00
Paez, Rodolfo 8:50
Penney, David 8:50
Pereira, Bobby 7:20
Ralph, Tony 7:10
Rancadore, Austin 8:00
Renz, George 7:20
Root, Christopher 8:00
Rowe, Darryl 8:40
Savnik, Barry 8:30
Seely, Brett 8:10

Name Time
Singh, Hem 9:20
Smith, Kevin 8:20
Sodhi, Ishdeep 9:10
Takayama, Jordan 8:30
Toyama, Kevin 8:10
Turner, Daniel 8:20
Vance, Rudyard 7:50
Weidner, David 7:00
Weiland, Daniel 9:10
Wilkins, John 7:00
Wilpolt, Matt 8:00
Wristen, Brooks 7:40
Yip, David 7:30
Zahradka, Anthony 9:40
grewal, hartej 10:10
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Time Players

7:00 Wilkins, John Mccracken, Dave Weidner, David Davis, Mark    
7:10 Lay, Patrick Ralph, Tony Craig, Tom Jacobs, Robert    
7:20 Pereira, Bobby Arneson, Mark Harper, Bill Renz, George    
7:30 Ginsburg, Larry Goold, Bob Morris, Scott Yip, David    
7:40 Darwick, Tim Wristen, Brooks Jopson, Tim      
7:50 Biggerstaff, Matt Vance, Rudyard Goeden, Jared Framsted, John    
8:00 Wilpolt, Matt Rancadore, Austin Neumann, Brian Root, Christopher    
8:10 Toyama, Kevin Seely, Brett Cortez, Joshua Boyer, Rich    
8:20 O'Malley, John Smith, Kevin Moore, Michael Turner, Daniel    
8:30 Biorn, Chris Fischer, Gary Savnik, Barry Takayama, Jordan    
8:40 Caisse, Tyler Rowe, Darryl Greig, Brandon Hundt, Nathaniel    
8:50 Penney, David McGougan, Jackson Paez, Rodolfo Ko, Ken    
9:00 Onaga, Trevor Lilagan, Ramil DeLeon, Sam Lee, Albert    
9:10 McCord, John Weiland, Daniel Sodhi, Ishdeep Li, Bryant    
9:20 Max, Alexander Mendez, Jorge Singh, Hem Henning, Matthew    
9:30 Corona, Jose Gex, Bobby Ellison, Kevin Mcintosh, Ruben    
9:40 Daykin, Tyler Deboisblanc, Davis Zahradka, Anthony Mahajan, Aaditya    
9:50 Euan, Miguel Field, Mason Bustamante, Heedrin Kessler, Jack    

10:00 Mitrovich, Alexander Canny, Max Brower, Ezra Lavelle, Neal    
10:10 Kvick, Bryce grewal, hartej Galsterer, Michael Burback, Grant    


